58 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
CBN
END MILLS
i-Xmill
END MILLS
i-SMART
MODULAR
END MILLS

ʽ Spezielle Geometrie und Beschichtung für höchste Leistu
cutting conditions : p.76
XMB260T SERIES
XMB120C SERIES
XMB110A SERIES
Unit : mm
EDP No. Radius of
Ball Nose
Mill
Diameter Height Thickness
AlTiN X-Coating Z-Coating
For General Purpose For Pre-Hardened
Steels
For High Hardened
Steels R D H T
XMB110A080 XMB120C080 XMB260T080 R4.0 8.0 8.0 2.4
XMB110A100 XMB120C100 XMB260T100 R5.0 10.0 9.5 2.7
XMB110A110 XMB120C110 XMB260T110 R5.5 11.0 10.0 2.7
XMB110A120 XMB120C120 XMB260T120 R6.0 12.0 11.0 3.2
XMB110A130 XMB120C130 XMB260T130 R6.5 13.0 11.5 3.2
XMB110A160 XMB120C160 XMB260T160 R8.0 16.0 13.0 4.2
XMB110A170 XMB120C170 XMB260T170 R8.5 17.0 13.5 4.2
XMB110A200 XMB120C200 XMB260T200 R10.0 20.0 16.0 5.2
XMB110A210 XMB120C210 XMB260T210 R10.5 21.0 16.5 5.2
XMB110A250 XMB120C250 XMB260T250 R12.5 25.0 19.5 6.2
XMB110A260 XMB120C260 XMB260T260 R13.0 26.0 20.0 6.2
XMB110A300 XMB120C300 XMB260T300 R15.0 30.0 23.5 7.2
XMB110A320 XMB120C320 XMB260T320 R16.0 32.0 24.5 7.2
XMB110A330 XMB120C330 XMB260T330 R16.5 33.0 25.0 7.2
ISO P M K
Material
Description Non-alloy steel Low alloy steel High alloyed steel,
and tool steel Stainless steel Grey cast iron Nodular cast